:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10079839

Oct 01, 2024 11:28 (UTC)

In epoch 314,994 CONFIRMED

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 914199 - 0.019158163 ETH®
50.36 USD

2 914200 - 0.019123235 ETH®
50.27 USD

3 914201 - 0.019147867 ETH&®
50.33 USD

4 914202 - 0.019143200 ETH®
50.32 USD

S 914203 - 0.019111972 ETH®
50.24 USD

6 914204 - 0.019169203 ETH®
50.39 USD

7 914206 - 0.019176128 ETH®
50.41 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/slot/10079839
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/epoch/314994
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/914199
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/914200
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/914201
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/914202
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/914203
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/914204
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/914206

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

914207

914208

914209

914211

914214

914215

Validator Id

1074997

Amount

- 0.019124086
50.27 USD

- 0.019117056
50.25 USD

- 0.196720946
517.15 USD

- 0.019222037
50.53 USD

- 0.019173999
50.40 USD

- 0.019201138
50.47 USD

- 0.019126330
50.28 USD

- 0.019212652
50.50 USD

- 0.019105716
50.22 USD

Amount

+ 0.046284753
121.67 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/914207
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/914208
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/914209
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/914210
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/914211
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/914212
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/914213
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/914214
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/914215
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1074997

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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